

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A.SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).8086/2010

RAJWINDER SINGH @ RAJ BRAR & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay of arrest and office report)

Date: 10/05/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rahul Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr K.K.Mahalik, Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Affidavit of dasti to be filed by 13.7.2012, with
respect to respondent No.2.

Respondent No.1 to file counter affidavit by this
date.

(M.A.SAYEED)
REGISTRAR

hj